
 

 

 

 

St. John’s Nursery School Calendar 2021-2022 

914-833-2870 
 

Mon Sept 6 Labor Day 

Tues-Wed Sept 7-8 NO SCHOOL Rosh Hashanah 

Thur-Fri Sept 9-10 Teacher Orientation and school visits 

Fri Sept 10 Open House for 4’s class 

Mon Sept 13 Classes Begin 

Mon Sept 13 Parents’ Meeting 6:30pm  

 FOUR YEAR OLD CLASS 

Parents’ Meeting 7:15pm 

 TWO YEAR OLD CLASS 

Tues Sept. 14 Parents’ Meeting 6:30pm 

 THREE YEAR CLASS ONLY 

Thur Sept. 16 NO SCHOOL Yom Kippur 

Mon Oct. 11 NO SCHOOL Columbus Day 

Tues Nov. 2 NO SCHOOL Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Thur Nov. 11 NO SCHOOL Veterans Day 

Wed-Fri Nov. 24-26 NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Recess 

Thur-Fri Dec. 23-31 NO SCHOOL Holiday Recess 

Mon Jan. 3 SCHOOL REOPENS 

Mon Jan. 17 NO SCHOOL Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Fri Jan. 21 SCHOOL PHOTOS 

Mon-Fri Feb.21-25 NO SCHOOL Mid-Winter Recess 

Wed March 16 NO SCHOOL Staff Conference Day 

Mon-Fri April 11-15 NO SCHOOL Spring Recess 

Mon April 18 TBD (April 18- snow giveback day #1) 

Sun May 1 ST. JOHN’S ART SHOW and FAMILY FUN DAY 3-5pm 

Thur May 5 NO SCHOOL Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Mon May 30 NO SCHOOL Memorial Day 

Tues May 31 (May 31- snow giveback day #2) 

Tues June 7 LAST DAY FOR TWO YEAR OLDS (T-TH group) 

AND THREE YEAR OLDS (T-TH-F group) 

Wed June 8 LAST DAY FOR TWO YEAR OLDS (M-W-F group) 

AND THREE YEAR OLDS (M-W-F and M-F groups) 

Thur June 9 GRADUATION FOR FOUR YEAR OLDS 

Fri June 10 Teacher Meeting/Clean-Up 

 

**** St. John's Nursery School follows the Mamaroneck School calendar for snow days and will keep you 

informed if there are any changes. 


